	Lexington-Fayette Urban County200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507GovernmentLegislation Details							
File #:	0662	2-18	Version:	1	Name:	Recommendation for Bid# Blvd/Clays Mill Rd Fiber C		
Туре:	Reso	Resolution Status: Approved						
File created:	6/8/2	2018			In control:	Urban County Council		
On agenda:	7/3/2	2018			Final action:	7/3/2018		
Enactment date:	7/3/2	2018			Enactment #	: R-406-2018		
Title:	A Resolution accepting the bid of Arrow Electric Co., Inc., in the amount of \$327,509, for the Man O' War Boulevard/Clays Mill Rd. Fiber Optic Cable Project, for the Div. of Traffic Engineering, and authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with Arrow Electric Co., related to the bid. [Traffic Engineering, Neal]							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:		1. Arrow Electric Co., Incpdf, 2. Arrow COI.pdf, 3. Contract 60-2018.pdf, 4. 00616874.pdf, 5. RESOLUTION - 406-2018.pdf, 6. C-153-2018.pdf, 7. 153-2018 CONTRACT						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result	
7/3/2018	1	Urban Co	ounty Coun	cil	ŀ	Approved	Pass	
6/21/2018	1	Urban Co	ounty Coun	cil	F	Received First Reading		